Monitorler
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27
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27

24

24

27

34

23.

Uriin

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

HP OMEN 27GS 780J4E9 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP IPS

LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUZ

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI

DOKUNMATI

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK 4MS IPS

60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1 1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS 175
HZ

Marka

Philips

Hp

Lenovo

Philips

Samsung

Dell

Asus

Lenovo

Samsung

Stok

5+

Fiyat

129,00 USD

399,00 USD

1.500,00 USD

129,00 USD

6.500,00 TL

399,00 USD

399,00 USD

429,00 USD

35.000,00 TL



